PINTO HERITAGE FOUNDATION, INC. DONATION FORM



7330 NW 23rd Street • Bethany, OK 73008 (405) 491-0111 • FAX (405) 787-0773 WWW.PINTOHERITAGE.ORG /

Office Use Only

The Pinto Heritage Foundation is a tax-exempt foundation as defined under section 501 (c) (3) of the Internal Revenue code and was created exclusively for charitable, educational and historical preservation.

The Foundation appreciates all contributions including inventories, securities, real estate, livestock, crops or any other form of donations that can be converted to assets. Please consult an accountant or attorney to determine the best method of contributing to the Foundation.

I would like to preserve, honor and support the heritage and history of the Pinto by contributing to the Pinto Heritage Foundation today.

Please apply my donation of \$	to:	
Pinto Heritage Museum (including Hall o	f Fame Program)	Jim Havelhurst Memorial Scholarship Fund
Orren Mixer Memorial Scholarship		Jim Pearson Memorial Scholarship Fund
Pinto Youth / Phil Sandusky Memorial So	cholarship	Bart Thompson Memorial Scholarship Fund
Billie Cousins Memorial Scholarship	_	Cathryn Jostad Memorial Scholarship
Rick McMasters Memorial Scholarship	_	Pinto Heritage Foundation General Fund
Cheree Kirkbride Memorial ScholarshipPat Walliser Memorial Scholarship		Color Breed Congress Scholarship Fund
		Long Ear Scholarship Fund
John Abrams Memorial Scholarship		Veterans Program
Gerald Milburn and Doris Ann Hays Memorial Scholarship Fund		Youth Development Program
Len and Pauline Bilke Memorial Scholar		PtHA Professional Horsemen's Crisis Fund
Chris Theiler Memorial Scholarship Fund		Therapeutic Riding Program (To help fund
Angela Ray Memorial Scholarship Fund		challenged riders, leadline program and awards)
	_	———Cancer Fund
Name:		PtHA Membership #:
		Zip:
Phone:	_Email:	
Method of Payment (US Funds): a 3% cred Make checks payable to Pinto Heritage F Check Visa Mastercard	oundation, Inc.	
Card #:		Exp. Date:
Name on card:	Signature:	